Registered Dentists on the Specialist Register

(Community Dentistry)

EER MR T8
(g FERIERD
Reg. No. Name Practice Addresses Qualification
SH-00012  HFIH fiird: & (YN VR 2003

BUT, YU TIN ANDREW

SH-00003 By &
CHAM, KWONG MAN

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

Tkl M HETE 10855 T 218 10858 i 36 rh
L204402F

ROOM 02, 20/F, JAVA ROAD 108
COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 108 JAVA ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HK

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

AR EAE+ (g T )
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMMUNITY
DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

FRT BB B GL T B §
Bl

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

A 55 SRR e 1 CF A
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AR HEL
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

DIPLOMA IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH
OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
OF ENGLAND

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL
PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE UNIVERSITY
OF LONDON

E%?ﬂ%%%%ﬂﬁ@?%%g

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

s 55 SRR 1 CF A
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

2012

2021

2021

1992

1996

1999

1999

2008

2008



Reg. No.

Name

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SH-00011

JASCik
CHAU, MAN HIM

(e
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

BB RSF B2+
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

AR L (L& 5 5)
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMMUNITY
DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN DENTAL PUBLIC
HEALTH OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

AU BHEE S L (L& T B8
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

A B EURL R e e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

2010

2012

2016

2019

2019



Reg. No. Name Practice Addresses Qualification
SH-00009 i ¢k JUHEMESL SHBCE301 E 3095 & K S YN VR 2002

FUNG, HO TAK MARCUS

JE713%
ROOM 713, CHAMPION BUILDING, 301-309
NATHAN ROAD, JORDAN, KLN

JLFEME STROE301-309 9 AT K
[BETH708'=

ROOM 708, 7/F, CHAMPION BUILDING,
301-309 NATHAN ROAD, JORDAN, KLN

JURE R B 22295 R 1 B e
EVANGEL HOSPITAL, 222 ARGYLE STREET,
KLN

ARG I B e B 34 5% R T RHE B
THE PRINCE PHILIP DENTAL HOSPITAL,
HOSPITAL ROAD, SAI YING PUN, HK

JUHE JUHEI & ST 1398 E 30 S5 4 &5 E A8
13546

SHOP 13, G/F, CHI CHUN LAU, 13 FU
NING STREET, CHUN SEEN MEI CHUEN,
KOWLOON CITY, KLN

AU V4 3 B2 Ji5 KOE P 46095 6 AR 2 A kK

B RS

FACULTY OF DENTISTRY, 2/F, THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG, NOVUM WEST,
460 QUEEN’ S ROAD WEST, SAT WAN, HK

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

A SCREE AT AR
MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE
CHINESE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL
PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE UNIVERSITY
OF LONDON

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

DIPLOMA IN IMPLANT DENTISTRY OF
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF
ENGLAND

DIPLOMA IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH
OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
OF ENGLAND

MEMBERSHIP IN DENTAL PUBLIC
HEALTH OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

DIPLOMA OF MEMBER OF THE FACULTY
OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

it P RHE B B G F ) I
Bl

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

i 2 SRR e B+ CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AHRPP R
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

FELLOWSHIP IN DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF
EDINBURGH

FELLOWSHIP IN DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS
AND SURGEONS OF GLASGOW

s R B RE 1 (e B BRI
)

MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY IN
ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL
ORTHOPAEDICS OF THE UNIVERSITY

OF HONG KONG

2006

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2011

2015

2015

2015

2017

2019

2022



Reg. No.

Name

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SH-00010

SH-00014

FHSE
LEE, SIU MAN SHARON

B 7K
LIU, KWONG SHING

T
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

AR ERAZ A — 981041001 %
SUITE 1001, 10/F., NO.1 DUDDELL
STREET, CENTRAL, HK

ST T 5% T WL [ 2.0 3 iy e i 5 —
FE3518-193

SUITE 3518-19, TOWER 1, METROPLAZA,
NO. 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI FONG, NT

ARG R B 88 EPLAZA 88 184#1818%

SUITE 1818, 18TH FLOOR, PLAZA 88, NO

88 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN, NT

AR HEL
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH
OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
OF ENGLAND

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL
PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE KING” S
COLLEGE LONDON

A BB R G e  CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AT RS e+ (R B8 |
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

FHBREFHEL
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTITIONERS OF THE ROYAL
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

RS B
MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN DENTAL PUBLIC
HEALTH OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

FH TRV GL TR
i

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

AR B S G f + CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

1993

2012

2012

2016

2016

1991

1996

2001

2018

2021

2021



Reg. No.

Name

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SH-00001

SH-00008

JELFR IS
L0, CHIN MAN EDWARD

S E (Janrat M2 R g i)
NG, KIN WAI KEVIN (formerly
registered as NG, KIN WAIL)

77 P VU % MR B8 e 1 345 SR IRUT LB Bt
PRINCE PHILIP DENTAL HOSPITAL, 34
HOSPITAL ROAD, HK

JLEE R TIE T 14198 48 K E oMK S
UNIT K, 9/F, EDWARD MANSION, 141
PRINCE EDWARD ROAD WEST, KLN

TR I 25 I PE323%E i L
25kl

SHOP 2, G/F, ANDES PLAZA, 323
QUEEN’ S ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN, HK

P A S S i 1172555 1644
16/F, 25 JARDINE'S BAZAAR, CAUSEWAY
BAY, HK

BB RSF B2+
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

AR B
MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

A 55 SRR 1 CF AR
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

ERiEN L
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

ﬁ%?ﬂ%%%%ﬂﬁ@?%%g

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE,
AUSTRALIA

DIPLOMA IN PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
SYDNEY

MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF SYDNEY

i B 5 SRR 1 CF A
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

E%?ﬂ%%%%ﬂﬁ@?%%%

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

DIPLOMA IN IMPLANT DENTISTRY OF
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF
ENGLAND

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CLINICAL
DENTISTRY (IMPLANT DENTISTRY) OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS AND
SURGEONS OF GLASGOW

1985

1987

1993

1995

2007

1980

1985

1989

1993

1995

2007

2009

2016

2018



Reg. No.

Name

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SH-00004

SH-00007

SH-00013

S0, HON CHING

AT
WONG, HO HANG ANTHONY

ki
WONG, WING SZE

JUREBLIE T2 R 1 30 5% J B Ui & B e o B
L VR e T AR

DEPARTMENT OF DENTISTRY AND
MAXILLOFACTAL SURGERY, THE UNITED
CHRISTIAN HOSPITAL, 130 HIP WO STREET,
KWUN TONG, KLN

FURERE A 5B 63958 MR 02001 -2'%
ROOM 901-2 GRAND TOWER, 639 NATHAN
ROAD, MONG KOK, KLN

T
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

BB RSF B2+
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

AR B
MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

A 55 SRR 1 CF AR
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

A RS et Gk g ) &
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF OTAGO, NEW
ZEALAND

GRS R e
MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

TN ik
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

AT RS+ (R B8
R

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

s 2 SRR e e+ CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

RS HREL
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

A RBHRE L (g F B2
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMMUNITY
DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

BT BHERE S L (e B8 W
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

A B EORL R e e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

1987

1993

1998

2007

1998

2004

2008

2012

2012

2006

2012

2021

2021



Reg. No. Name Practice Addresses Qualification
SH-00006  EEFHE TV P BR P I 229 e A 0 — M2 e Nyt S 1988
YU, JEROME 21/F, ONE CHINACHEM CENTRAL, 22 DES BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL, HK THE UNTVERSITY OF HONG KONG
WiEE DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE 1996
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL
\ T PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
JUREHE i on B Z A8 SR A S T A K SURGEONS OF ENGLAND
38123808~ 10%
SEE¥EE3§8$EéO’83§§2§LEA§$EQgTPLACE FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN 1999
VONGKOK,  KLN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS
S S 2 1 50058 75 10 MASTER OF SCTENCE TN DENTAL 2003
£%§%%§;§g§§gﬁg”%l‘ AR PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE UNTVERSITY
SUITE 2703, 27/F, HYSAN PLACE, 500 OF LONDON
HENNESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HK
DIPLOMA TN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH 2003
OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
OF ENGLAND
T RBEG - g 2) 5 2012
Bt
FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECTALTY OF COMMUNTTY DENTISTRY
FUE B SRR+ (PR 2012
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)
MEMBERSHIP TN DENTAL PUBLIC 2017
HEALTH OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS
SH-00002  AR#H5E A e - VR 1990

YU, SEK HO FELIX

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

*xkkk End Of Report skiskkx

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

T R B 1
MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

A B EORL R e e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

A P S e+ (kg 4 B8 &
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

1993

1996

1998

2007



