Registered Dentists on the Specialist Register (Community Dentistry)

在專科名冊的註冊牙醫 (社會牙醫科專科)

Reg. No.	Name	Practice Addresses	Qualification	
SH-00012	畢羽田 BUT, YU TIN ANDREW	衛生署 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2003
			香港大學理科碩士(社會牙醫學) MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMMUNITY DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2012
			香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY	2021
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2021
SH-00003	覃光旻 CHAM, KWONG MAN		香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1992
			DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	1996
			DIPLOMA IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	1999
			MASTER OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE UNIVERSITY OF LONDON	1999
			香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY	2008
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2008

SH-00011 周文謙 CHAU, MAN HIM Practice Addresses

衛生署 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK Qualification

香港大學牙醫學士 2010 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

香港大學理科碩士(社會牙醫學) 2012 MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMMUNITY DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN DENTAL PUBLIC 2016 HEALTH OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專 2019 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) 2019 FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

SH-00009 馮浩德 FUNG, HO TAK MARCUS Qualification

九龍佐敦 彌敦道301至309號嘉賓商業大 廈713室 ROOM 713, CHAMPION BUILDING, 301-309 NATHAN ROAD, JORDAN, KLN

九龍佐敦彌敦道301-309號嘉賓商業大 厦7樓708室 ROOM 708, 7/F, CHAMPION BUILDING, 301-309 NATHAN ROAD, JORDAN, KLN

九龍亞皆老街222號播道醫院 EVANGEL HOSPITAL, 222 ARGYLE STREET, KLN

香港西營盤醫院道34號菲臘牙科醫院 THE PRINCE PHILIP DENTAL HOSPITAL, 34 HOSPITAL ROAD, SAI YING PUN, HK

九龍九龍城富寧街13號真善美村至真樓地 下13號舖 SHOP 13, G/F, CHI CHUN LAU, 13 FU

NING STREET, CHUN SEEN MEI CHUEN, KOWLOON CITY, KLN

香港西環皇后大道西460號翰林峰2樓香港大 學牙醫學院 FACULTY OF DENTISTRY, 2/F, THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG, NOVUM WEST, 460 QUEEN'S ROAD WEST, SAI WAN, HK 香港大學牙醫學士 2002 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN 2006 COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

香港中文大學公共衛生碩士 2006 MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE CHINESE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL 2007 PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE UNIVERSITY OF LONDON

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE 2008 FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

DIPLOMA IN IMPLANT DENTISTRY OF 2009 THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

DIPLOMA IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH 2010 OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

MEMBERSHIP IN DENTAL PUBLIC 2011 HEALTH OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

DIPLOMA OF MEMBER OF THE FACULTY 2011 OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專 2015 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) 2015 FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

香港大學哲學博士 2015 DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

FELLOWSHIP IN DENTAL SURGERY OF 2017 THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

FELLOWSHIP IN DENTAL SURGERY OF 2019 THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS AND SURGEONS OF GLASGOW

香港大學牙醫碩士(矯齒學與牙領面矯 2022 形學) MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY IN ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

Reg. No.	Name	Practice Addresses	Qualification	
SH-00010	李筱雯 LEE, SIU MAN SHARON	衛生署 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1993
			DIPLOMA IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	2012
			MASTER OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE KING'S COLLEGE LONDON	2012
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2016
			香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY	2016
SH-00014	廖廣承 LIU, KWONG SHING	香港中環都爹利街一號10樓1001室 SUITE 1001, 10/F., NO.1 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HK	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1991
		新界葵芳興芳路223號新都會廣場一 座3518-19室 SUITE 3518-19, TOWER 1, METROPLAZA, NO. 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI FONG, NT	DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL PRACTITIONERS OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	1996
		新界荃灣楊屋道88號PLAZA 88 18樓1818室 SUITE 1818, 18TH FLOOR, PLAZA 88, NO. 88 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN, NT	香港大學牙醫碩士 MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2001
			MEMBERSHIP IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS	2018
			香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY	2021
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2021

Reg. No.	Name	Practice Addresses	Qualification	
SH-00001	盧展民 LO, CHIN MAN EDWARD	香港西營盤醫院道34號菲臘牙科醫院 PRINCE PHILIP DENTAL HOSPITAL, 34 HOSPITAL ROAD, HK	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1985
			香港大學牙醫碩士 MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1987
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	1993
			香港大學哲學博士 DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1995
			香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專	2007
			科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY	
SH-00008	吳建葦(先前註冊為吳建偉) NG, KIN WAI KEVIN (formerly registered as NG, KIN WAI)	九龍太子道西141號長榮大廈9樓K室 UNIT K, 9/F, EDWARD MANSION, 141 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD WEST, KLN	BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE, AUSTRALIA	1980
		香港西營盤皇后大道西323號安達中心地 下2號舖 SHOP 2, G/F, ANDES PLAZA, 323 QUEEN'S ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN, HK	DIPLOMA IN PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF SYDNEY	1985
		香港銅鑼灣渣甸街25號16樓 16/F, 25 JARDINE'S BAZAAR, CAUSEWAY	MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF SYDNEY	1989
		ВАҮ, НК	香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	1993
			FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS	1995
			香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專 科	2007
			FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY	
			DIPLOMA IN IMPLANT DENTISTRY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	2009
			MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CLINICAL DENTISTRY (IMPLANT DENTISTRY) OF THE UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS	2016
			DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE FACULTY OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS AND SURGEONS OF GLASGOW	2018

Reg. No.	Name	Practice Addresses	Qualification	
SH-00004	蘇漢澄 SO, HON CHING	1 CHING 九龍觀塘協和街130號基督教聯合醫院牙科 及口腔領面外科部 DEPARTMENT OF DENTISTRY AND MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY, THE UNITED CHRISTIAN HOSPITAL, 130 HIP WO STREET, KWUN TONG, KLN	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1987
			香港大學牙醫碩士 MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1993
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	1998
			香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY	2007
SH-00007	黄浩行 WONG, HO HANG ANTHONY) HANG ANTHONY 九龍旺角彌敦道639號雅蘭中心901-2室 ROOM 901-2 GRAND TOWER, 639 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK, KLN	BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND	1998
			香港大學牙醫碩士 MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2004
			香港大學哲學博士 DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2008
			香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY	2012
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2012
SH-00013	王詠詩 WONG, WING SZE		香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2006
			香港大學理科碩士(社會牙醫學) MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMMUNITY DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2012
			香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY	2021
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2021
			香港大學理科碩士(社會牙醫學 MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMMUN DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY HONG KONG 香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DI SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN TH SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENT 香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACA	き) NITY Y OF 番學)専 ENTAL HE TISTRY ADEMY

Reg. No.	Name	Practice Addresses	Qualification	
SH-00006	虞積龍 YU, JEROME	香港中環德輔道中22號華懋中心一期21樓 21/F, ONE CHINACHEM CENTRAL, 22 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL, HK	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1988
		衛生署 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK 九龍旺角亞皆老街8號朗豪坊辦公大	DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	1996
		樓38樓3808-10室 SUITE 3808-10, 38/F, LANGHAM PLACE OFFICE TOWER, 8 ARGYLE STREET, MONGKOK, KLN	FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS	1999
		香港銅鑼灣軒尼詩道500號希慎廣 場27樓2703室 SUITE 2703, 27/F, HYSAN PLACE, 500 HENNESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HK	MASTER OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE UNIVERSITY OF LONDON	2003
			DIPLOMA IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	2003
			香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY	2012
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2012
			MEMBERSHIP IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS	2017
SH-00002	余錫豪 YU, SEK HO FELIX	衛生署 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1990
			香港大學牙醫碩士 MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1993
			DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	1996
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	1998
			香港牙科醫學院院士(社會牙醫學)專 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE	2007

SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY